:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8204175

Jan 14, 2024 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 256,380 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1020646 - 0.017574973 ETH®
44.17 USD

2 1020647 - 0.017530470 ETH®
44.05 USD

3 1020648 - 0.059621439 ETH®
149.84 USD

4 1020649 - 0.017452002 ETH®
43.86 USD

S 1020650 - 0.017493026 ETH®
43.96 USD

6 1020651 - 0.017567938 ETH®
44.15 USD

7 1020652 - 0.017556929 ETH®
44.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8204175
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/256380
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020646
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020647
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020648
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020649
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020650
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020651
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020652

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1020653

1020654

1020655

1020656

1020657

1020658

1020659

1020660

1020661

Validator Id

35688

Amount

- 0.017498591
43.97 USD

- 0.017474475
43.91 USD

- 0.017588172
44.20 USD

- 0.017590330
44.20 USD

- 0.017446523
43.84 USD

- 0.017548196
44.10 USD

- 0.017486120
43.94 USD

- 0.017575126
44.17 USD

- 0.017577981
44.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.042131897
105.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020653
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020654
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020655
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020656
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020657
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020658
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020659
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020660
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1020661
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35688

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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